
Time 2 Beat

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

T2B  Results

41.55

SAA 8/28/2016

Southern Adirondack Agility

Judge - Keith Van HousenCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8004 Merry Boston Terrier Jodi Pangman10 41.55

8001 Jesse Yorkshire Terrier Deborah Peretz NQ NT

8005 Brooks All American Patti Evans NQ 47.33



Time 2 Beat

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

T2B  ResultsSAA 8/28/2016

Southern Adirondack Agility

Judge - Keith Van HousenCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12018 Cricket West Highland White 
Terrier

Andi Turco-Levin NQ NT

12007 Sydney English Cocker Spaniel Faith Grogan NQ 48.64

12005 Lina Shetland Sheepdog Elane Rice NQ 57.67



Time 2 Beat

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

T2B  Results

31.4

SAA 8/28/2016

Southern Adirondack Agility

Judge - Keith Van HousenCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16007 Badger Australian Shepherd Wendy Cerilli10 31.4

16013 Trigger Australian Shepherd Wendy Cerilli9 31.82

16010 Ashley Shetland Sheepdog Joyce Witting8 37.53

16017 Cruiser Shetland Sheepdog Dianne Swanker7 40.35

16002 Shiloh Shetland Sheepdog Joan Pivorun-Wehrle5 44.14

16046 Dazzle Australian Shepherd Mary Hussey2 54.9

16003 Spring All American Susan Houle NQ NT

16012 Bliss Shetland Sheepdog Joan Pivorun-Wehrle NQ 35.18

16033 Jewel Shetland Sheepdog Dianne Swanker NQ 42.71

16001 Banner Shetland Sheepdog Sharon Provost NQ 46.52

16004 Belle Australian Shepherd Wendy Cerilli NQ 47.21



Time 2 Beat

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

T2B  Results

31.48

SAA 8/28/2016

Southern Adirondack Agility

Judge - Keith Van HousenCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20017 Colt Australian Shepherd Wendy Cerilli10 31.48

20003 Pico Australian Shepherd Wendy Cerilli9 31.98

20019 Clip Australian Shepherd Wendy Cerilli8 36.02

20005 Dobby Australian Shepherd Ann Benjamin7 40.3

20009 Sassy Australian Shepherd Barbara Mongeon6 42.09

20034 Bounty Australian Shepherd Wendy Cerilli4 48.59

20006 Wizzard Brittany Sharon Buehler NQ NT

20008 Holster Australian Shepherd Wendy Cerilli NQ NT

20018 Jockey Australian Shepherd Wendy Cerilli NQ NT

20002 Chant Border Collie Debra Percenti NQ NT

20044 Shimmer Australian Shepherd Lisa Fogarty NQ NT

20043 Dreamer Belgian Malinois Nancy Sconza NQ 38.97

20013 Sprint Australian Shepherd Robin Magee NQ 41.02

20001 Blue Border Collie Lynda Garrand NQ 44.83

20030 Harry Brittany Wendy Archinal NQ 45.04

20037 Raitt Australian Shepherd Lisa Fogarty NQ 49.48



Time 2 Beat

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

T2B  Results

35.97

SAA 8/28/2016

Southern Adirondack Agility

Judge - Keith Van HousenCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24007 Switch German Shorthaired 
Pointer

Patty Ewing10 35.97

24010 Bolt German Shorthaired 
Pointer

Sam Honaker NQ NT

24008 Pyro Australian Shepherd Courtney Huther NQ 38.41

24002 Mason Dalmatian Jennifer Casapello NQ 43.51

24004 Shambhu Standard Poodle Russell Thorpe NQ 49.41



Time 2 Beat Preferred

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

T2B  Results

40.8

SAA 8/28/2016

Southern Adirondack Agility

Judge - Keith Van HousenCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8007 Sienna Shetland Sheepdog Harald Witting10 40.8

8011 Kirby West Highland White 
Terrier

Andi Turco-Levin7 53.68

8006 Ranger Manchester Terrier Cathy Braun NQ 60 



Time 2 Beat Preferred

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

T2B  Results

34.89

SAA 8/28/2016

Southern Adirondack Agility

Judge - Keith Van HousenCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12011 Dreamer Shetland Sheepdog Joan Pivorun-Wehrle10 34.89

12009 Pixie American Eskimo Dog Ann Benjamin NQ NT



Time 2 Beat Preferred

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

T2B  Results

35.14

SAA 8/28/2016

Southern Adirondack Agility

Judge - Keith Van HousenCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16019 Breyer Australian Shepherd Wendy Cerilli10 35.14

16022 Willis All American Sally Rojek9 37.83

16030 Callie Collie Susan Wolf6 48.07

16045 Truly Labrador Retriever Nancy Wetsel NQ NT

16023 Burdock Australian Shepherd Wendy Cerilli NQ NT

16037 Pogo Australian Shepherd Christine Dumas NQ NT

16042 Gem Australian Shepherd Donna Legg NQ 50.8

16044 Gianna Labrador Retriever Nancy Wetsel NQ 53.79

16024 Geoffrey English Springer Spaniel Tom Fish NQ 55 



Time 2 Beat Preferred

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

T2B  Results

41.03

SAA 8/28/2016

Southern Adirondack Agility

Judge - Keith Van HousenCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20025 Ganesha Standard Poodle Russell Thorpe10 41.03

20026 Eli German Shorthaired 
Pointer

Samantha Honaker NQ 42.44



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

81

SAA 8/28/2016

140

Southern Adirondack Agility

Judge - Keith Van HousenCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8016 Thisby Pembroke Welsh Corgi Susan Pietricola NQ 49.09 2.852



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

75

SAA 8/28/2016

140

Southern Adirondack Agility

Judge - Keith Van HousenCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12029 Mister Shetland Sheepdog Douglas Vohnoutka100 54.53 2.567

12021 Tilly Boston Terrier Donna Tessitore NQ 89.03 1.573



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

72

SAA 8/28/2016

143

Southern Adirondack Agility

Judge - Keith Van HousenCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16033 Jewel Shetland Sheepdog Dianne Swanker100 39.82 3.591

16046 Dazzle Australian Shepherd Mary Hussey100 54.95 2.602



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

69

SAA 8/28/2016

145

Southern Adirondack Agility

Judge - Keith Van HousenCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20034 Bounty Australian Shepherd Wendy Cerilli95 49.17 2.949

20044 Shimmer Australian Shepherd Lisa Fogarty95 53 2.736

20033 Wheelie Australian Shepherd Jennifer Fuller NQ NT

20032 Skid Australian Shepherd Jennifer Fuller NQ 99.99 1.450



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

75

SAA 8/28/2016

158

Southern Adirondack Agility

Judge - Keith Van HousenCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8013 Razzle Havanese Marla Reznitsky95 60.71 2.603



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

72

SAA 8/28/2016

158

Southern Adirondack Agility

Judge - Keith Van HousenCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12017 Vixen Shetland Sheepdog Patricia Hoover NQ NT

12018 Cricket West Highland White 
Terrier

Andi Turco-Levin NQ 71.07 2.223

12014 Lucy Cocker Spaniel John Svenningsen NQ 77.63 2.035



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

70

SAA 8/28/2016

162

Southern Adirondack Agility

Judge - Keith Van HousenCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16043 Nickle Shetland Sheepdog Douglas Vohnoutka90 68.64 2.360



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

73

SAA 8/28/2016

170

Southern Adirondack Agility

Judge - Keith Van HousenCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8001 Jesse Yorkshire Terrier Deborah Peretz94 75.9 2.24

8002 Ivy West Highland White 
Terrier

Maria Barnum NQ NT



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

68

SAA 8/28/2016

170

Southern Adirondack Agility

Judge - Keith Van HousenCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12025 Izzy Miniature Poodle Susan Dodge NQ 57.51 2.956



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

67

SAA 8/28/2016

176

Southern Adirondack Agility

Judge - Keith Van HousenCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16001 Banner Shetland Sheepdog Sharon Provost100 53.29 3.303

16003 Spring All American Susan Houle NQ 50.9 3.458

16002 Shiloh Shetland Sheepdog Joan Pivorun-Wehrle NQ 63.02 2.793

16004 Belle Australian Shepherd Wendy Cerilli NQ 87.17 2.019



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

64

SAA 8/28/2016

182

Southern Adirondack Agility

Judge - Keith Van HousenCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20001 Blue Border Collie Lynda Garrand NQ 56.41 3.226

20037 Raitt Australian Shepherd Lisa Fogarty NQ 73.34 2.482

20031 Carley Golden Retriever Lori  Vought-Nicklin NQ 88.19 2.064



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

68

SAA 8/28/2016

182

Southern Adirondack Agility

Judge - Keith Van HousenCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24002 Mason Dalmatian Jennifer Casapello100 58.81 3.095



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

73

SAA 8/28/2016

170

Southern Adirondack Agility

Judge - Keith Van HousenCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8004 Merry Boston Terrier Jodi Pangman100 55.7 3.052

8005 Brooks All American Patti Evans100 60.29 2.82



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

68

SAA 8/28/2016

170

Southern Adirondack Agility

Judge - Keith Van HousenCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12005 Lina Shetland Sheepdog Elane Rice100 58.51 2.905

12006 Mayzie Cocker Spaniel Tom O'Brien NQ 21.21 8.015

12003 Chocolate Cocker Spaniel Karen Svenningsen NQ 52.67 3.228

12028 Mia Miniature Poodle Susan Dodge NQ 62.9 2.703

12026 Pixie Parson Russell Terrier Denise Spampinato NQ 69.82 2.435

12001 Dreamer Cocker Spaniel Karen Svenningsen NQ 73.06 2.327



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

67

SAA 8/28/2016

176

Southern Adirondack Agility

Judge - Keith Van HousenCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16007 Badger Australian Shepherd Wendy Cerilli100 44.22 3.980

16013 Trigger Australian Shepherd Wendy Cerilli100 47.75 3.686

16041 Lira Australian Shepherd Judi Schachte NQ 42.31 4.16

16010 Ashley Shetland Sheepdog Joyce Witting NQ 48.42 3.635

16017 Cruiser Shetland Sheepdog Dianne Swanker NQ 58.45 3.011

16012 Bliss Shetland Sheepdog Joan Pivorun-Wehrle NQ 59.6 2.953

16016 Pitch Cocker Spaniel Doris O'Brien NQ 63.1 2.789



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

64

SAA 8/28/2016

182

Southern Adirondack Agility

Judge - Keith Van HousenCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20039 Summit Australian Shepherd Judi Schachte100 39.83 4.569

20043 Dreamer Belgian Malinois Nancy Sconza100 40.2 4.527

20016 Ziggy Border Collie Samantha Almeida100 40.68 4.474

20038 Vigor All American Kathleen Povey100 41.11 4.427

20003 Pico Australian Shepherd Wendy Cerilli100 42.13 4.32

20041 Flyer Golden Retriever Diana Henry100 42.77 4.255

20013 Sprint Australian Shepherd Robin Magee100 43.79 4.156

20017 Colt Australian Shepherd Wendy Cerilli100 44.2 4.118

20011 Torch Australian Shepherd Courtney Huther100 48.38 3.762

20019 Clip Australian Shepherd Wendy Cerilli100 48.69 3.738

20040 Tillie Labrador Retriever Alexandra Bradley100 52.85 3.444

20004 Dragon English Springer Spaniel Sheila Jweid-Webber100 54.54 3.337

20008 Holster Australian Shepherd Wendy Cerilli NQ NT

20018 Jockey Australian Shepherd Wendy Cerilli NQ NT

20005 Dobby Australian Shepherd Ann Benjamin NQ 48.77 3.732

20010 Danablu Whippet Patty Ewing NQ 53.26 3.417

20012 Puffin Australian Shepherd Kara Grogan NQ 56.42 3.226

20009 Sassy Australian Shepherd Barbara Mongeon NQ 56.98 3.194

20006 Wizzard Brittany Sharon Buehler NQ 64.33 2.829

20007 Carlie Golden Retriever Kathleen McLaughlin-
Wager

 NQ 67.51 2.696



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

68

SAA 8/28/2016

182

Southern Adirondack Agility

Judge - Keith Van HousenCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24004 Shambhu Standard Poodle Russell Thorpe100 47.81 3.807

24007 Switch German Shorthaired 
Pointer

Patty Ewing100 51.54 3.531

24008 Pyro Australian Shepherd Courtney Huther NQ 58.24 3.125



Preferred Novice

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

80

SAA 8/28/2016

140

Southern Adirondack Agility

Judge - Keith Van HousenCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8017 Isla Mae Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Connie Lundberg-
Watkins

95 59.81 2.341



Preferred Novice

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

74

SAA 8/28/2016

145

Southern Adirondack Agility

Judge - Keith Van HousenCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16037 Pogo Australian Shepherd Christine Dumas NQ NT



Preferred Open

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

73

SAA 8/28/2016

167

Southern Adirondack Agility

Judge - Keith Van HousenCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16044 Gianna Labrador Retriever Nancy Wetsel100 63.75 2.62

16045 Truly Labrador Retriever Nancy Wetsel NQ 70.41 2.372



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

69

SAA 8/28/2016

182

Southern Adirondack Agility

Judge - Keith Van HousenCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16030 Callie Collie Susan Wolf100 56.14 3.242



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

73

SAA 8/28/2016

182

Southern Adirondack Agility

Judge - Keith Van HousenCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20022 Dodger Flat Coated Retriever Cindy Sengenberger NQ 67.83 2.683

20021 Kallie Bouvier Des Flandres Deborah Abeles NQ 72.5 2.510



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

4Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

78

SAA 8/28/2016

170

Southern Adirondack Agility

Judge - Keith Van HousenCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

4005 Gryffin Pembroke Welsh Corgi Susan Pietricola100 49.96 3.403

4003 Harley Havanese Marla Reznitsky100 55.71 3.052

4001 Raini Boston Terrier Jodi Pangman100 58.12 2.925

4002 Ripple Scottish Terrier Bill Murphy NQ 71.72 2.370



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

73

SAA 8/28/2016

170

Southern Adirondack Agility

Judge - Keith Van HousenCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8010 Trixie Parson Russell Terrier Debra Percenti100 51.12 3.326

8009 Kyla Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Donna Tessitore100 56.84 2.991

8006 Ranger Manchester Terrier Cathy Braun100 61.31 2.773

8008 Ash Pembroke Welsh Corgi Scott Hunter NQ 49.26 3.451

8007 Sienna Shetland Sheepdog Harald Witting NQ 63.42 2.681

8012 Tabby Boo Parson Russell Terrier Jocelyn Kurdzionak NQ 65.62 2.591

8011 Kirby West Highland White 
Terrier

Andi Turco-Levin NQ 67.6 2.515



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

72

SAA 8/28/2016

176

Southern Adirondack Agility

Judge - Keith Van HousenCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12010 Toby Shetland Sheepdog Joyce Witting100 66.8 2.635

12011 Dreamer Shetland Sheepdog Joan Pivorun-Wehrle NQ 48.99 3.593

12012 Breeze Nova Scotia Duck Tolling 
Retriever

Sharon Buehler NQ 52.11 3.377

12013 Tessie English Springer Spaniel Barbara Jancar 
Webster

 NQ 86.21 2.042



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

69

SAA 8/28/2016

182

Southern Adirondack Agility

Judge - Keith Van HousenCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16019 Breyer Australian Shepherd Wendy Cerilli100 49 3.714

16023 Burdock Australian Shepherd Wendy Cerilli100 50.41 3.610

16022 Willis All American Sally Rojek100 51.51 3.533

16042 Gem Australian Shepherd Donna Legg100 56.74 3.208

16028 Quirin Rottweiler Tamra Bojarski100 63.22 2.879

16024 Geoffrey English Springer Spaniel Tom Fish100 65.01 2.8

16021 Sage Soft Coated Wheaten Maria Barnum100 68.78 2.646

16020 Radar Labrador Retriever Joann Boomhower NQ 50.04 3.637

16018 Ziva Brittany Sharon Buehler NQ 57.5 3.165

16025 Amaia Australian Shepherd Keith St. John NQ 77.6 2.345



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

73

SAA 8/28/2016

182

Southern Adirondack Agility

Judge - Keith Van HousenCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20025 Ganesha Standard Poodle Russell Thorpe100 44.02 4.134

20026 Eli German Shorthaired 
Pointer

Samantha Honaker100 54.61 3.333

20028 Quint Golden Retriever Mary Hofelich100 56.14 3.242

20027 Finley Golden Retriever Kathleen McLaughlin-
Wager

100 69.35 2.624

20029 Ula Rottweiler Tamra Bojarski NQ 63.06 2.886



.

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Premier Standard  Results

60

SAA 8/28/2016

0

Southern Adirondack Agility

Judge - Keith Van HousenCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16041 Lira Australian Shepherd Judi Schachte100 39.91

16007 Badger Australian Shepherd Wendy Cerilli100 43.87

16010 Ashley Shetland Sheepdog Joyce Witting NQ 57.67



.

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Premier Standard  Results

55

SAA 8/28/2016

0

Southern Adirondack Agility

Judge - Keith Van HousenCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20039 Summit Australian Shepherd Judi Schachte100 39.22

20008 Holster Australian Shepherd Wendy Cerilli100 40.68

20003 Pico Australian Shepherd Wendy Cerilli100 41.31

20017 Colt Australian Shepherd Wendy Cerilli100 43.5

20010 Danablu Whippet Patty Ewing100 46.05

20004 Dragon English Springer Spaniel Sheila Jweid-Webber100 51.07

20043 Dreamer Belgian Malinois Nancy Sconza NQ NT

20016 Ziggy Border Collie Samantha Almeida NQ 38.16

20041 Flyer Golden Retriever Diana Henry NQ 42.27

20013 Sprint Australian Shepherd Robin Magee NQ 49.38

20038 Vigor All American Kathleen Povey NQ 51.53

20018 Jockey Australian Shepherd Wendy Cerilli NQ 52.08



.

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Premier Standard  Results

60

SAA 8/28/2016

0

Southern Adirondack Agility

Judge - Keith Van HousenCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24004 Shambhu Standard Poodle Russell Thorpe100 47.85

24007 Switch German Shorthaired 
Pointer

Patty Ewing NQ 50.19



Preferred

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Premier Standard  Results

70

SAA 8/28/2016

0

Southern Adirondack Agility

Judge - Keith Van HousenCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8007 Sienna Shetland Sheepdog Harald Witting100 54.32

8008 Ash Pembroke Welsh Corgi Scott Hunter NQ 45.52



Preferred

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Premier Standard  Results

65

SAA 8/28/2016

0

Southern Adirondack Agility

Judge - Keith Van HousenCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20026 Eli German Shorthaired 
Pointer

Samantha Honaker NQ NT

20025 Ganesha Standard Poodle Russell Thorpe NQ NT



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

47

SAA 8/28/2016

118

Southern Adirondack Agility

Judge - Keith Van HousenCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12029 Mister Shetland Sheepdog Douglas Vohnoutka90 52.79 2.235

12016 Aimee Italian Greyhound Mary Grace Von Calio NQ 59.25 1.992

12023 Desi Miniature Poodle Joann Boomhower NQ 62.7 1.882

12022 Dilly All American Mary Grace Von Calio NQ 69.76 1.692



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

44

SAA 8/28/2016

120

Southern Adirondack Agility

Judge - Keith Van HousenCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16033 Jewel Shetland Sheepdog Dianne Swanker NQ 28.53 4.206

16046 Dazzle Australian Shepherd Mary Hussey NQ 64.66 1.856



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

41

SAA 8/28/2016

122

Southern Adirondack Agility

Judge - Keith Van HousenCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20044 Shimmer Australian Shepherd Lisa Fogarty100 34.68 3.518

20033 Wheelie Australian Shepherd Jennifer Fuller NQ NT

20034 Bounty Australian Shepherd Wendy Cerilli NQ 31.7 3.849

20032 Skid Australian Shepherd Jennifer Fuller NQ 63.09 1.934



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

44

SAA 8/28/2016

122

Southern Adirondack Agility

Judge - Keith Van HousenCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24010 Bolt German Shorthaired 
Pointer

Sam Honaker86 48.85 2.497



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

49

SAA 8/28/2016

138

Southern Adirondack Agility

Judge - Keith Van HousenCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8013 Razzle Havanese Marla Reznitsky95 42.92 3.215

8014 Speedy Chihuahua Mary Grace Von Calio NQ NT



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

46

SAA 8/28/2016

138

Southern Adirondack Agility

Judge - Keith Van HousenCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12021 Tilly Boston Terrier Donna Tessitore95 40.85 3.378



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

44

SAA 8/28/2016

142

Southern Adirondack Agility

Judge - Keith Van HousenCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16002 Shiloh Shetland Sheepdog Joan Pivorun-Wehrle NQ 36.19 3.924

16043 Nickle Shetland Sheepdog Douglas Vohnoutka NQ 39.26 3.617



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

42

SAA 8/28/2016

147

Southern Adirondack Agility

Judge - Keith Van HousenCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20002 Chant Border Collie Debra Percenti NQ NT

20031 Carley Golden Retriever Lori  Vought-Nicklin NQ 56.2 2.616

20030 Harry Brittany Wendy Archinal NQ 58.17 2.527



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

45

SAA 8/28/2016

147

Southern Adirondack Agility

Judge - Keith Van HousenCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24009 Katie Rottweiler Peter Piusz NQ NT



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

44

SAA 8/28/2016

144

Southern Adirondack Agility

Judge - Keith Van HousenCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12014 Lucy Cocker Spaniel John Svenningsen NQ 45.86 3.14

12018 Cricket West Highland White 
Terrier

Andi Turco-Levin NQ 54.25 2.654



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

43

SAA 8/28/2016

150

Southern Adirondack Agility

Judge - Keith Van HousenCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16004 Belle Australian Shepherd Wendy Cerilli100 37.31 4.020

16001 Banner Shetland Sheepdog Sharon Provost NQ 33.19 4.519

16003 Spring All American Susan Houle NQ 42.77 3.507



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

42

SAA 8/28/2016

157

Southern Adirondack Agility

Judge - Keith Van HousenCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20001 Blue Border Collie Lynda Garrand NQ NT

20006 Wizzard Brittany Sharon Buehler NQ NT

20037 Raitt Australian Shepherd Lisa Fogarty NQ 52.82 2.972



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results
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144

Southern Adirondack Agility

Judge - Keith Van HousenCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8004 Merry Boston Terrier Jodi Pangman100 37.17 3.874

8005 Brooks All American Patti Evans100 37.99 3.790

8001 Jesse Yorkshire Terrier Deborah Peretz NQ 61.36 2.347

8002 Ivy West Highland White 
Terrier

Maria Barnum NQ 63.58 2.265



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results
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Southern Adirondack Agility

Judge - Keith Van HousenCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12026 Pixie Parson Russell Terrier Denise Spampinato100 30.63 4.701

12006 Mayzie Cocker Spaniel Tom O'Brien100 32.69 4.405

12025 Izzy Miniature Poodle Susan Dodge100 34.83 4.134

12003 Chocolate Cocker Spaniel Karen Svenningsen100 36.29 3.968

12001 Dreamer Cocker Spaniel Karen Svenningsen100 39.01 3.691

12005 Lina Shetland Sheepdog Elane Rice NQ NT

12007 Sydney English Cocker Spaniel Faith Grogan NQ 34.83 4.134

12028 Mia Miniature Poodle Susan Dodge NQ 37.43 3.847



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results
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150

Southern Adirondack Agility

Judge - Keith Van HousenCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16041 Lira Australian Shepherd Judi Schachte100 28.23 5.313

16007 Badger Australian Shepherd Wendy Cerilli100 28.33 5.295

16013 Trigger Australian Shepherd Wendy Cerilli100 28.96 5.18

16017 Cruiser Shetland Sheepdog Dianne Swanker100 29.37 5.107

16011 Roc-It Shetland Sheepdog Debra Janssen NQ 25.02 5.995

16010 Ashley Shetland Sheepdog Joyce Witting NQ 39.79 3.77

16012 Bliss Shetland Sheepdog Joan Pivorun-Wehrle NQ 42.93 3.494

16016 Pitch Cocker Spaniel Doris O'Brien NQ 57.01 2.631



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results
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Southern Adirondack Agility

Judge - Keith Van HousenCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20008 Holster Australian Shepherd Wendy Cerilli100 26.32 5.965

20016 Ziggy Border Collie Samantha Almeida100 26.99 5.817

20018 Jockey Australian Shepherd Wendy Cerilli100 27.24 5.764

20041 Flyer Golden Retriever Diana Henry100 27.47 5.715

20010 Danablu Whippet Patty Ewing100 27.57 5.695

20017 Colt Australian Shepherd Wendy Cerilli100 28.58 5.493

20013 Sprint Australian Shepherd Robin Magee100 28.89 5.434

20040 Tillie Labrador Retriever Alexandra Bradley100 30.6 5.131

20019 Clip Australian Shepherd Wendy Cerilli100 32.69 4.803

20004 Dragon English Springer Spaniel Sheila Jweid-Webber100 38.03 4.128

20009 Sassy Australian Shepherd Barbara Mongeon NQ NT

20003 Pico Australian Shepherd Wendy Cerilli NQ NT

20043 Dreamer Belgian Malinois Nancy Sconza NQ NT

20039 Summit Australian Shepherd Judi Schachte NQ 26.04 6.029

20012 Puffin Australian Shepherd Kara Grogan NQ 30.25 5.190

20011 Torch Australian Shepherd Courtney Huther NQ 32.84 4.781

20005 Dobby Australian Shepherd Ann Benjamin NQ 33.51 4.685

20038 Vigor All American Kathleen Povey NQ 34.18 4.593

20015 Coriander Labrador Retriever Bob Mason NQ 41.38 3.794

20014 Tarragon Labrador Retriever Melanie Mason NQ 52.9 2.968

20007 Carlie Golden Retriever Kathleen McLaughlin-
Wager

 NQ 55.12 2.848



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results
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Southern Adirondack Agility

Judge - Keith Van HousenCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24004 Shambhu Standard Poodle Russell Thorpe100 27.76 5.656

24007 Switch German Shorthaired 
Pointer

Patty Ewing100 30.34 5.175

24002 Mason Dalmatian Jennifer Casapello100 32.79 4.788

24008 Pyro Australian Shepherd Courtney Huther NQ 29.89 5.253



Preferred Novice

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results
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118

Southern Adirondack Agility

Judge - Keith Van HousenCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8017 Isla Mae Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Connie Lundberg-
Watkins

95 35.25 3.348

8015 Trooper Manchester Terrier Cathy Braun NQ 71.65 1.647



Preferred Novice

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results
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Southern Adirondack Agility

Judge - Keith Van HousenCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16037 Pogo Australian Shepherd Christine Dumas NQ NT

16035 Rosie Golden Retriever Kathleen McLaughlin-
Wager

 NQ 51.94 2.349

16036 Bleu English Springer Spaniel Tom Fish NQ 51.94 2.349



Preferred Novice

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results
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Southern Adirondack Agility

Judge - Keith Van HousenCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20036 Shasta German Shorthaired 
Pointer

Valerie Spadaccini NQ 60.89 2.004



Preferred Open

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results
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Southern Adirondack Agility

Judge - Keith Van HousenCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16045 Truly Labrador Retriever Nancy Wetsel NQ 34.37 4.277



Preferred Open

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

50

SAA 8/28/2016

147

Southern Adirondack Agility

Judge - Keith Van HousenCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20023 Tomas German Shepherd Dog Cathleen Hodor95 42.59 3.452



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results
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Southern Adirondack Agility

Judge - Keith Van HousenCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16044 Gianna Labrador Retriever Nancy Wetsel NQ 51.91 3.024



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results
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Southern Adirondack Agility

Judge - Keith Van HousenCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20022 Dodger Flat Coated Retriever Cindy Sengenberger NQ 53.58 2.930

20021 Kallie Bouvier Des Flandres Deborah Abeles NQ 54.68 2.871

20020 EZ Rottweiler Peter Piusz NQ 58.3 2.693



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

4Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

52

SAA 8/28/2016

144

Southern Adirondack Agility

Judge - Keith Van HousenCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

4001 Raini Boston Terrier Jodi Pangman100 44.85 3.211

4003 Harley Havanese Marla Reznitsky NQ 39.31 3.663

4002 Ripple Scottish Terrier Bill Murphy NQ 50.07 2.876



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results
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Southern Adirondack Agility

Judge - Keith Van HousenCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8008 Ash Pembroke Welsh Corgi Scott Hunter100 28.66 5.024

8007 Sienna Shetland Sheepdog Harald Witting100 35.39 4.069

8012 Tabby Boo Parson Russell Terrier Jocelyn Kurdzionak100 36.05 3.994

8009 Kyla Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Donna Tessitore100 41.27 3.489

8010 Trixie Parson Russell Terrier Debra Percenti NQ 41.2 3.495

8006 Ranger Manchester Terrier Cathy Braun NQ 48.75 2.954

8011 Kirby West Highland White 
Terrier

Andi Turco-Levin NQ 50.25 2.866



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results
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Southern Adirondack Agility

Judge - Keith Van HousenCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12012 Breeze Nova Scotia Duck Tolling 
Retriever

Sharon Buehler100 39.38 3.809

12011 Dreamer Shetland Sheepdog Joan Pivorun-Wehrle NQ 36.67 4.091

12009 Pixie American Eskimo Dog Ann Benjamin NQ 51.76 2.898



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results
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Southern Adirondack Agility

Judge - Keith Van HousenCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16020 Radar Labrador Retriever Joann Boomhower100 28.13 5.581

16023 Burdock Australian Shepherd Wendy Cerilli100 31.05 5.056

16019 Breyer Australian Shepherd Wendy Cerilli100 32.06 4.897

16022 Willis All American Sally Rojek100 34.69 4.526

16042 Gem Australian Shepherd Donna Legg100 38.74 4.053

16028 Quirin Rottweiler Tamra Bojarski NQ 41.6 3.774

16027 Aggie Brittany Wendy Archinal NQ 43.14 3.639

16018 Ziva Brittany Sharon Buehler NQ 44.43 3.534

16030 Callie Collie Susan Wolf NQ 45.27 3.468

16021 Sage Soft Coated Wheaten Maria Barnum NQ 48.49 3.238

16025 Amaia Australian Shepherd Keith St. John NQ 50.31 3.121

16024 Geoffrey English Springer Spaniel Tom Fish NQ 60.09 2.613



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results
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Southern Adirondack Agility

Judge - Keith Van HousenCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20025 Ganesha Standard Poodle Russell Thorpe100 28.47 5.515

20028 Quint Golden Retriever Mary Hofelich NQ 31.03 5.06

20029 Ula Rottweiler Tamra Bojarski NQ 44.15 3.556

20026 Eli German Shorthaired 
Pointer

Samantha Honaker NQ 50.26 3.124

20027 Finley Golden Retriever Kathleen McLaughlin-
Wager

 NQ 53.74 2.921


